
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 190352 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 5/30/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Wired or Wireless, Inc. - Letter to William Geibel, RE: Registration of Wired or Wireless, Inc. as a Competitive 
Telecommunications Company Allowed to Become Effective June 2, 2019. 

 

   

      

 

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the  
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States 
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington. 

 

 

   

/s/ Lisa Wyse 
   

  

Lisa Wyse, Records Manager 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

     

 

SERVED BY MAIL: 
 

  

     

 

 

William Geibel, Wired or Wireless, Inc., 17813 E Appleway Ave, Spokane Valley, WA, 99016 
 

 

     

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

   

     

 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

Jing Roth, WUTC, jing.roth@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Virgil Santos, WUTC, virgil.santos@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 
 

 

     

 


